In Canadian and U.S. notation, commas separate 
thousands and periods indicate decimal values. In contrast, we 
recognize that many European and French-language countries 
reverse this convention, using a comma for decimals and a space for 
thousands. 

Example:
1,500 = one thousand five hundred
1.5 = one point five

Weights and Dimensions of Core Components

Part Name:
Ram
Hammer Body
Oil hose Bracket
Lifting plate
Hydraulic hose
Bracket for Assembly
Anvil
Bell (36”) (no overturn)
Bell (36-60”) + Overturn
Overturn Bracket

HHP25 Supplied to VanPile came with two bells.